
 
 F.No.31(1)HOV/2017-Estate                                            Dated:-27.03.2018 

 

 

E-Tender Notice- Extension of DUE DATE 

 

Ref: This office e-tender notice F.No.31(1)HOV/2017-Estate dated 08.03.2018 & 17.03.2018 

 

  Tender ID 2018_DARE_315602_1 Tender Reference No F.No.31(1)HOV/2017-Estate) dated 

08.03.2018 & 17.03.2018.  CPCRI, Kasaragod invites Online bids for enter into the rate contract for 

hiring of vehicles at CPCRI, Kasaragod”. The due date of the tender is further extended upto 06
th
 April 

2018 at 03.30 PM. The tender will be opened on 07
th
 April 2018 at 04.00 PM. All other terms and 

condition remain same. (The Earnest Money Deposit and Tender Fee must reach physically to the 

assistant Administrative Officer (Estate), ICAR-CPCRI, Kudlu P.O, Kasaragod-671 124 before 11 AM 

on the due date of Tender. The physical document (EMD) received after 11 AM will not be considered 

under any circumstances and the bidder may ensure the receipt of the documents at this office, on or 

before the due date and time. 

 

 

Director 

 

 

 


